ﬂ =
DIMMABLE S—_—

ROCKWELL

Rockwell modern design is a must have for any contemporary space.
Geometric metal frame drives this fixture, by combining it

with flawlessly clean lines of the slightly tapered shades.

ROC-1512-698

ROC-2420-698

FRACTIONAL RODS ADJUSTABLE

Dainolite
PR
4AN

COLLECTIONS & CHANDELIERS

"'\F-—P | p—
\ |

WA s w VI

ROC-1512-692

Item No.

ROC-2420-697

o No. of Max.
Dimensions Bulbs Bulb Type Wattage

ROC-1512-692
ROC-1512-698
ROC-2420-697
ROC-2420-698

Ny /2

<

12.5"H x 15'W x 15'D - 5 Ibs. 1 E26 100W
12.5"H x 15'W x 15'D - 5 Ibs. 1 E26 100W
20'H x 24'W x 24'D - 7 Ibs. 4 E26 100W
20'H x 24"W x 24'D - 7 Ibs. 4 E26 100W

141



