## ROCKWELL

Rockwell modern design is a must have for any contemporary space.

Geometric metal frame drives this fixture, by combining it with flawlessly clean lines of the slightly tapered shades.







ROC-1512-692



ROC-2420-698



ROC-2420-697













Item No.	Dimensions	No. of Bulbs	Bulb Type	Max. Wattage
ROC-1512-692	12.5"H x 15"W x 15"D - 5 lbs.	1	E26	100W
ROC-1512-698	12.5"H x 15"W x 15"D - 5 lbs.	1	E26	100W
ROC-2420-697	20"H x 24"W x 24"D - 7 lbs.	4	E26	100W
R0C-2420-698	20"H x 24"W x 24"D - 7 lbs.	4	E26	100W

